

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Liberty Place - Phase I

City Project Number 53B1927

**PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
24" x 38" RCP	257	LF	58.00	14906.00
Engineering @ 10%				1490.60
<b>Total Cost</b>	257		63.80	16396.60
22" RCP	242	LF	70.00	16940.00
Engineering @ 10%				1694.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	242		77.00	18634.00
20" RCP	90	LF	39.00	3510.00
Engineering @ 10%				351.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	90		42.90	3861.00
21" RCP	889	LF	36.00	32004.00
Engineering @ 10%				3200.40
<b>Total Cost</b>	889		39.60	35204.40
18" RCP	1335	LF	34.00	45390.00
Engineering @ 10%				4539.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	1335		37.40	49929.00
15" RCP	60	LF	31.00	1860.00
Engineering @ 10%				186.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	60		34.10	2046.00
12" RCP	1347	LF	29.00	39063.00
Engineering @ 10%				3906.30
<b>Total Cost</b>	1347		31.90	42969.30
Underdrain	1050	LF	11.00	11550.00
Engineering @ 10%				1155.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	1050		12.10	12705.00
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				181745.30

Prepared By: [Signature]  
 Date: 2/2/06

**STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE**  
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures, Greenways & Basins)

Plat / Subdivision / Project Name Liberty Place - Phase I  
City Project Number 53B/1927

**STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
42" Apron Endwall	1	ea	2800.00	2800.00
Engineering @ 10%				280.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>3080.00</b>	<b>3080.00</b>
5'x5' 3AS	2	ea	1800.00	3600.00
Engineering @ 10%				360.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>2</b>		<b>1980.00</b>	<b>3960.00</b>
4'x4' 3AS	13	ea	1610.00	20930.00
Engineering @ 10%				2093.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>13</b>		<b>1771.00</b>	<b>23023.00</b>
3'x3' 3AS	7	ea	1510.00	10570.00
Engineering @ 10%				1057.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>7</b>		<b>1661.00</b>	<b>11627.00</b>
5' 3AS	1	ea	1800.00	1800.00
Engineering @ 10%				180.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>1980.00</b>	<b>1980.00</b>
Type "H" Inlet	21	ea	930.00	19530.00
Engineering @ 10%				1953.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>21</b>		<b>1023.00</b>	<b>21483.00</b>
Gutter Inlet	14	ea	1340.00	18760.00
Engineering @ 10%				1876.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>14</b>		<b>1474.00</b>	<b>20636.00</b>
12"x12" Tee	1	ea	250.00	250.00
Engineering @ 10%				25.00
<b>Total Cost</b>	<b>1</b>		<b>275.00</b>	<b>275.00</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				

**GREENWAYS / BASINS**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
Engineering @ 10%				
<b>Total Cost</b>				
<b>GRAND TOTAL COST</b>				<b>86064.00</b>

Prepared By: [Signature]  
Date: 2/2/06